INDEX

BOIS BLANC TOWNSHIP ORDINANCES

1.	CURFEW FOR MINORS
2.	DAMAGED BUILDINGS
3.	ESTABLISHMENT OF HARBOR COMMISSION.
3.	GARBAGE DISPOSAL/ACCUMULATION
4.	OUTDOOR BURNING (AMENDED 7/24/2005)
5.	PARKING AT THE DOCK
5A.	PARKING AT THE DOCK/CAUSEWAY AND ESTABLISHMENT OF PARKING VIOLATIONBUREAU- (SUPERCEDES #5)
5A2	AMENDED 5A.
6.	KEEPING OF ANIMALS IN THE PINES SUB DIVISION
7.	DESIGNATING BOIS BLANC TOWNSHIP BUILDING OFFICIAL AS THE ENFORCER.
8.	MISSING
9.	MISSING
9. 10.	MISSING
10.	TRANSFERRRING PLUMBING PORTION OF #7 TO BUREAU OF
11.	CONSTRUCTION CODES.
12.	REPEAL #7 AND TRANSFER ADMINISTRATION AND
	ENFORCEMENT TO THE BUREAU OF CONSTRUCTION CODES.
13.	MISSING
14.	MISSING
15.	MISSING
16.	MISSING
17.	MISSING
18.	MISSING
19.	MISSING
20.	PIE&G FRANCHISE AGREEMENT
21.	MISSING
22.	MISSING
23.	MISSING
24.	MISSING
25.	MISSING
26.	MISSING
27.	MISSING
28.	MISSING
29.	MISSING
30.	MISSING
31.	ESTABLISH, REGULATE AND MAINTAIN A CEMETARY.
	(AMENDED 2/26/2002 AND 7/14/2010)
32.	OFF ROAD VEHICLES.
32A.	ESTABLISH THE BOIS BLANC TOWNSHIP TRANSPORTATION

	AUTHORITY.
33.	REPEAL #32
34.	MISSING
35.	THE BOIS BLANC TOWNSHIP LAND DIVISION ORDINANCES.
	REGULATES PARTITIONING OR DIVISION OF PARCELS OR
	TRACTS OF LAND.
36.	RELATES TO THE KEEPING OF LIVESTOCK, FOWL, LARGE,
	DOMESTIC OR EXOTIC ANIMALS.
37.	BOIS BLANC TOWNSHIP CIVIL INFRACTION ORDINANCE.
37.001	AMENDMENT TO #37
38.	ESTABLISHMENT OF THE BOIS BLANC TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL
	ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS BUREAU.
39.	ESTABLISHMENT OF THE OFFICE OF THE BOIS BLANC
	TOWNSHIP ENFORCEMENT OFFICER.
40.	ESTABLISHES THE BOIS BLANC TOWNSHIP LOT DIVISION
	ORDINANCE IN RECORDED PLATS DIVISION.
41.	HOME OCCUPATION/COTTAGE INDUSTRY.
42.	BLIGHT ELIMINATION ORDINANCE.
43.	STREET NAMING AND ADDRESSING ORDINANCE.
14 .	CONFIRMS THE ESTABLISHMENT OF A PLANNING
	COMMISSION WITH ZONING AUTHORITY
14 .	ESABLISHMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION.
45.	ESTABLISHMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION (REVISION)
46.	REGULATE AND PROHIBIT CERTAIN MARIJUANA
	ESTABLISHMENTS.
47.	Flood Plains
48.	Cemetery (formerly #31)
49.	Food Truck
??	ANIMAL CONTROL ORDINANCE FOR MACKINAC COUNTY.